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2.6.1 

Programme Outcomes (POs) and Course 

Outcomes (COs) for all Programmes offered by 

the institution are stated and displayed on 

website 

  

DOCUMENTS FOR  

EVIDENCE 



  

 

[ 2 ] 

Course Outcome Program Outcome Notices 

 

 
 



  

 

[ 3 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 4 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 5 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 6 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 7 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 8 ] 

 



  

 

[ 9 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 10 ] 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

[ 11 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 12 ] 

 
 



  

 

[ 13 ] 

 
  



  

 

[ 14 ] 

 



  

 

[ 15 ] 

 

  



  

 

[ 16 ] 

 



  

 

[ 17 ] 

 

  



  

 

[ 18 ] 

 

  



  

 

[ 19 ] 

 



  

 

[ 20 ] 

 

  



  

 

[ 21 ] 

 



  

 

[ 22 ] 

 

  



  

 

[ 23 ] 

 



  

 

[ 24 ] 

 

  



  

 

[ 25 ] 

 

Link of Syllabus on HEI Website 

Click Here 

 

 

Program Outcome & 

Course Outcomes on HEI Website 

Click Here 

 

 

https://pgcollegeguna.in/syllabus/
https://pgcollegeguna.in/program-and-course-outcomes/
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